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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2804 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 29th - 30th September 2010

Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | “P | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4050 | 60+ |ABC1L | c2DE |London | REStOF [Midlands |0 1 scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2804 | 929 | 888 [ 277 | 1366 | 1438 334 715 965 789 | 1561 [ 1178 362 908 601 687 246
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Currently it is illegal for pubs and bars to serve alcohol
to someone who is already drunk, but this law is not
widely enforced. Do you think the ban on serving alcohol
to drunk people should or should not be more strictly
enforced?
It should be enforced more strictly 79 83 79 81 74 83 63 66 84 92 79 79 76 78 81 79 81
It should not be enforced more strictly 15 13 17 14 19 11 23 25 12 7 16 14 15 15 15 16 15
Don't know 6 4 4 5 7 6 14 9 4 2 5 8 9 7 5 4 5
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